Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
GMDSS operator
Navigator / Watch officer

Main info
lurii Glotov
3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type:
2nd Officer
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:

+7(978)813-33-45
+7(978)292-44-71

fenicsss91@gmail.com

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

YURA10011991 Home address:
Fluent Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Cargo vessels
Bulk carriers

10.01.1991 Sevastopol

Russia

Sevastopol, Russia

31/3 Tulskaya Street
Simferopol, Russia

02.12.2029

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0601696 30.03.2022 Russia 29.03.2027
775577142 12.02.2025 Russia 12.02.2035
0914 286868 17.11.2014 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
GMDSS operator
NVS207844333 19.09.2023 Russia 16.05.2028
19.09.2023 16.05.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/541/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
craft and RB

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

ECDIS
Safety officer

Radar observation and
plotting

Liberian Medical certificate
Drug/alcohol test report

Vaccination from COVID -
19

Yellow Fever

Belgium Medical
certificate

Physical Examination
certificate

Russian medical report

NVS207844448

5032207199

7032215035

7032215034

6032209509

7032215033

5032208103

5032208457

7032213165

8032216274

5032209334

3956

2625

1000 4040 5060 1889

3745

3956

3956

Navigator / Watch officer

19.09.2023

19.09.2023

16.05.2023

31.07.2023

31.07.2023

01.06.2023

31.07.2023

19.05.2023

25.05.2023

11.07.2023

09.08.2023

30.05.2023

24.10.2024

24.10.2024

24.08.2022

26.12.2022

06.09.2023

24.10.2024

24.10.2024

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

16.05.2028

16.05.2028

16.05.2028

31.07.2028

31.07.2028

01.06.2028

31.07.2028

19.05.2028

25.05.2028

11.07.2028

09.08.2028

30.05.2028

24.10.2025

24.10.2025

24.09.2023

26.12.2032

06.09.2025

24.10.2025

24.10.2025



Netherlands

Belize

Liberia

Malta

Cyprus

Antigua and Barbuda

Liberia

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

Single Officer

3rd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Seaman's Book

Endorsement

Identification and sea
service record book

Endorsement

Identification and sea
service record book

Seafarer's Book

Endorsement

Hector / Liberia

Bulk carrier /

75084

Fortunagracht/ Multi-Purpose

Netherlands Vessel /12178

. Multi-Purpose
herland

Mitiq / Netherlands Vessel /12760

Vestanhav / General Cargo

Netherlands Vessel /9866

Vestanhav / General Cargo

Netherlands Vessel / 9866

AMURSKIY ZALIV / General Cargo

Malta Vessel / 5465

ALMA / Cyprus Reefer /4000

. Bunkering

K Angol

aiser Sea / Angola tanker /3000

Bars / Belize

'Rawabi 2'/ Tuvalu
(TV)

Bulk carrier /
14030

AHTS /1575

8600174257

14343

1866591

206790

CY276497

105897

1364042

Wartsila / 3840

Wartsila / 3840

22.11.2022

28.09.2015

29.11.2023

12.08.2019

13.10.2017

17.11.2010

29.11.2023

22.11.2023 -
20.04.2024

17.02.2023 -
06.04.2023

08.12.2022 -
19.01.2023

25.02.2021 -
08.05.2021

19.09.2020 -
06.11.2020

26.07.2019 -
28.09.2019

11.08.2017 -
23.02.2018

19.07.2016 -
22.11.2016

11.09.2015 -
22.01.2016

15.04.2014 -
28.09.2014

22.11.2032

02.07.2018

29.11.2028

04.04.2023

12.10.2027

16.11.2015

16.05.2028

Laskaridis
Shipping Co.,
Ltd / Greece

Spliethoff /
Netherlands

Spliethoff/
Netherlands

Erik Thun AB/
Netherlands

Erik Thun AB/
Netherlands

JSC
Yugreftransflot /
Russia

JSC
Yugreftransflot/
Russia

Famar-PSC /
Angola

Bars Shipping
Ltd / Belize

Rawabi Swiber
Offshore
Services / UAE



OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

Sex: male

'Oleksanndr
Okhrimenko'/ Ukraine
(UA)

'Vossborg'/ Panama
(PAN)

'Aquamarine 2'/
Comoros (KM)

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

AHTS /1695

Dry cargo
vessel /6154

Reefer /2732

Height: 185

Weight: 100

Sevastopol National

Technical University

Speciality: = Navigator

Next of kin: | Mother

Kin name, Surname: @ Natalia Glotova

Marine Search

01.03.2013 - and Rescue
09.06.2013 Service /
Ukraine

18.09.2012 - Reederei Frank
13.02.2013 Dahl / Germany

Sandwall
16.09.2011 - )
MAK /2207 25012012 Holdings LTD./
Cyprus

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 45

Additional skills: | Work on cranes

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | +79788133346

Kin address: = 3 Tulskaya Str., Apt. 31



	CV
	Iurii Glotov
	GMDSS operator
	Navigator / Watch officer



